President
Ashton Dovell*
Ashton Dovell*
Bat Peachy

Bob Wallace Sr.

Phil Nelson
G.T.Brooks, Jr.
Dr.J.A.C.Chandler
Bart Jensen
Vernon Geddy, Sr.
Bob Watts
F.U.Ross

Fred Savage

Bela Norton
Leslie O'Hara

Dr. Randolph Tucker
Charlie Duke
Charlie McCurdy
Lloyd Williams
Elbert Cox

Carl Voyles

Rev. Archie Ward
Ed Kendrew

John Lewis

Yel Kent

Floyd Patrick
Monier Williams
Jack Von Dubell
Rod Jones
E.Hummel/C.Hackett
Ed Alexander
Max Lanier

Dick Morton
Owen Latham
Rudy Bares

Larry Caldwell

B. Waiker/ J.Barrett

Scotty Cunningham
Tom Cutler

Parke Rouse
Kidder Potts

Bud Skinner

Dr. Hughes Stokes
Rev. Tom Pugh
Lyman Peters

Stu Will Sr.

Tom Savage
Dick Gunn

Bill Gucrrant
Trist McConnell
Jack O'Neal

Tom Wood

Larry Adams
Chuck Steen
Frank Force*
Marvin West
Don Parker

Al White
Gordon Vliet
Steve Harris
Ray Edick

Bill Skinner

Ken Axtell
George Hudgins
Bill Gardiner
Scott Spence
Dr. Ken Adams
Bob Hershberger

www.williamsburgrotary.org/PastPresidents.cfm?print=n

Year
1991
1992
1993

1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

2023

2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042

2043
2044

President
Frank Force*
Bill Kellam
Gary Lenz
Yancy
McGann

Richard Smith
Jess Behringer
Tom Gatski
Jeanne Zeidler
Randall Foskey
Larry Mullendore
Jep Doley
Charlie Crone
Kerry Mellette
Don Messmer
Rennie Howard
Jon Nystrom
Jack Mustard
Tom Bowe

Mike Maddocks
Frank Ferrante
Bob Tubbs

Tom Morris
Sean Driscoll
Bringier McConnell
Chuck Hobson

Carol Beers
Peter Mellette

Chris Eckols

Donald G. Murfee Jr.
Will[Hummel

Don Pratt

Jenn Glass

Michael Brennan
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L

2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050

*Served two terms as President
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